
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/6/2025 - 10/6/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

10/06/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C231  WHITE, COREY

10/06/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

10/06/2025 00:05 CLOSEPA 2801 RODEO RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/06/2025 00:10 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

10/06/2025 00:10 CLOSEPA 3060 CERRILLOS RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

10/06/2025 00:13 SUSPVEH 2950 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

10/06/2025 00:23 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

10/06/2025 00:28 CLOSEPA SAWMILL RD/RODEO RD C262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

10/06/2025 00:29 SUSPVEH 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

10/06/2025 00:33 CLOSEPA 544 W CORDOVA RD C231  WHITE, COREY

10/06/2025 00:37 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO C229  SERNA, BRIAN

10/06/2025 00:48 CLOSEPA CAMINO ARTISTA/CAMINO 
PINTORES

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/06/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

10/06/2025 01:04 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

C208  BROWN, DANIEL

10/06/2025 01:06 ALARMBU
S

1330 CERRILLOS RD C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

10/06/2025 01:19 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/NAVAJO DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-011179 10/06/2025 01:20 ALARMBU
S

1901 SAINT MICHAELS DR C231  WHITE, COREY

10/06/2025 01:23 CLOSEPA 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

10/06/2025 01:25 CLOSEPA 1229 CERRILLOS RD C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

10/06/2025 01:51 TRAFHAZ VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/OFF RAMP

C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

10/06/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 202 GALISTEO ST C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

10/06/2025 02:15 SUSPPER 3011-249 CERRILLOS RD C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-011180 10/06/2025 02:53 WARRANT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C208  BROWN, DANIEL

10/06/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

10/06/2025 03:08 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

10/06/2025 03:28 SUSPPER 3251 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

10/06/2025 04:12 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

10/06/2025 04:52 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-011181 10/06/2025 05:06 STOLENM
V

2000-B216 HOPEWELL ST C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN
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10/06/2025 05:09 SUSPPER 2704 CERRILLOS RD C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

10/06/2025 05:28 TRAFFIC 2600 CERRILLOS RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

10/06/2025 05:32 ALARMBU
S

2005 SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

10/06/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A237  NIX, JERADE K

10/06/2025 06:08 TRAFFIC 2860 CERRILLOS RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

10/06/2025 06:32 TRAFFIC LOPEZ LN/2ND ST C208  BROWN, DANIEL

10/06/2025 07:01 TRAFFIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

10/06/2025 07:09 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

10/06/2025 07:14 ABANDON 2011 AGUA FRIA ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-011182 10/06/2025 07:14 CARDIAC 2041-1114 S PACHECO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

10/06/2025 07:16 TRAFFIC GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

10/06/2025 07:16 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

10/06/2025 07:25 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LAS 
SOLERAS DR

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

10/06/2025 07:41 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

10/06/2025 07:43 CLOSEPA 2655 SIRINGO RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

10/06/2025 07:48 CLOSEPA 2100 YUCCA ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

10/06/2025 07:54 CLOSEPA 351 W ZIA RD A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-011184 10/06/2025 07:54 DOMESTIC 4129-1111 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/06/2025 07:55 DISORDER 1899-1405 PACHECO ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

10/06/2025 07:57 ASSTDEPT CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/06/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 743 ALTO ST A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

10/06/2025 08:02 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

10/06/2025 08:02 ALARMRE
S

912 CALLE ARCO A237  NIX, JERADE K

10/06/2025 08:03 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

10/06/2025 08:15 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-011183 10/06/2025 08:19 ITEMLF  730 SAINT MICHAELS DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/06/2025 08:22 ABANDON 2869 TRADES WEST RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

10/06/2025 08:31 BARKING 1012-A DON DIEGO AVE S504  GOTT, JONAH R

10/06/2025 08:38 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

10/06/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

10/06/2025 09:04 CLOSEPA 981 OLD SANTA FE TRL S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-011185 10/06/2025 09:05 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M
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10/06/2025 09:08 BARKING ACEQUIA MADRE/GARCIA 
ST

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

10/06/2025 09:11 DEADANIM 1911 SAINT MICHAELS DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-011191 10/06/2025 09:13 AGGASLT 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/06/2025 09:16 WELFARE S GUADALUPE 
ST/CERRILLOS RD

A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

10/06/2025 09:25 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  DEETS, BRANDON

10/06/2025 09:30 WELFARE 6332 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/06/2025 09:32 ANIMAL  ZUNI ST/TESUQUE DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

10/06/2025 09:36 CLOSEPA 120 MURALES RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

10/06/2025 09:38 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

10/06/2025 09:46 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/06/2025 09:52 CRIMTRES 4250 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/06/2025 09:54 ANIMWELF 3178 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

10/06/2025 09:58 ABANDON 4250 CERRILLOS RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

10/06/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 851 W ALAMEDA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/06/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 300 GRIFFIN ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/06/2025 10:07 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

10/06/2025 10:15 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/06/2025 10:16 BARKING 7210 AVENIDA EL NIDO S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

10/06/2025 10:17 TRAFFIC 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

10/06/2025 10:18 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/06/2025 10:30 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-011186 10/06/2025 10:30 BURGLAR
Y

4551 PASEO DEL SOL A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

10/06/2025 10:33 WELFARE 1823 HANO RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/06/2025 10:35 WELFARE 3007-122 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/06/2025 10:42 ITEMLF  3545 ZAFARANO DR B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

10/06/2025 10:43 SUSPVEH HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/06/2025 10:51 MVANONI
N

W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

10/06/2025 11:05 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

10/06/2025 11:14 ASSISTAN 801 W SAN MATEO RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/06/2025 11:14 LARCBIKE 3521 ZAFARANO DR B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

10/06/2025 11:15 BARKING 2102 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

10/06/2025 11:16 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

10/06/2025 11:19 DISORDER 1307 RUFINA LN A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW
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2025-011187 10/06/2025 11:22 STRAY   SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

10/06/2025 11:24 DISORDER LINCOLN AVE/W PALACE 
AVE

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-011188 10/06/2025 11:27 DOMESTIC 5243 BECKNER RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/06/2025 11:35 ANIMWELF 7485 SARATOGA LN S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

10/06/2025 11:47 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

10/06/2025 11:51 MVANONI
N

PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

10/06/2025 11:59 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

A237  NIX, JERADE K

10/06/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/06/2025 12:02 DISORDER 518-A W CORDOVA RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/06/2025 12:03 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-011189 10/06/2025 12:13 RAL     1137 SILER RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

10/06/2025 12:16 WELFARE 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-011193 10/06/2025 12:22 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

10/06/2025 12:26 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/06/2025 12:31 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/READ ST CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-011200 10/06/2025 12:34 TEMP    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-011190 10/06/2025 12:37 CARDIAC 5538 AGUA FRIA RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/06/2025 12:42 FOLLOWU
P

2600 CERRILLOS RD A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

10/06/2025 12:46 RAL     1612 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-011251 10/06/2025 12:53 BURGLAR
Y

1722 PASEO DE PERALTA C235  BRICENO, JOSE

10/06/2025 12:56 DISORDER 2904 CAMINO DEL GUSTO A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

10/06/2025 12:57 NARCOTIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/06/2025 13:03 SUSPVEH 1831-BLK PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

10/06/2025 13:05 DISORDER 121-3005 AVIATION DR A237  NIX, JERADE K

10/06/2025 13:10 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/06/2025 13:23 CLOSEPA 1209 CANYON RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

10/06/2025 13:26 WELFARE 1801-I93 ESPINACITAS ST F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

10/06/2025 13:28 ASSTDEPT 35 CAMINO JUSTICIA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

10/06/2025 13:59 ASSTPUBL 725 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/06/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 743 ALTO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/06/2025 14:04 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/06/2025 14:09 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

10/06/2025 14:14 OVERDOS
E

3549 ZAFARANO DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA
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2025-011197 10/06/2025 14:14 CSPADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/06/2025 14:16 ASSTPUBL 2748 GALISTEO RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/06/2025 14:19 RECKLESS RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

10/06/2025 14:21 911HU   4350-4 AIRPORT RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

10/06/2025 14:22 WELFARE 3007-122 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A237  NIX, JERADE K

10/06/2025 14:31 MVAPRIV 511 W CORDOVA RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

10/06/2025 14:32 WELFARE 2900-233 CERRILLOS RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-011199 10/06/2025 14:36 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

10/06/2025 14:39 RAL     1528 LA CIENEGUITA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

10/06/2025 14:50 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

10/06/2025 14:52 ALARMCH
E

300 SANDOVAL ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/06/2025 14:57 FOLLOWU
P

4384 RODEO RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

10/06/2025 14:58 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-011192 10/06/2025 14:59 ITEMLF  211 ALTO LN B258  CORTES, OMAR

10/06/2025 14:59 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

10/06/2025 15:00 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-011195 10/06/2025 15:01 INJANIMA 1088 SUNSHINE WAY S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

10/06/2025 15:10 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/06/2025 15:14 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

2025-011194 10/06/2025 15:16 STRAY   100 W CAJA DEL ORO 
GRANT RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-011210 10/06/2025 15:25 BURGMV  2080 CAMINO LADO C208  BROWN, DANIEL

10/06/2025 15:29 WELFARE W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

10/06/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

10/06/2025 15:36 MVANONI
N

PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST/AIRPORT RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

10/06/2025 15:42 RAL     1450 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL 
COLON

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-011196 10/06/2025 15:47 STRAY   1023 PRACTILLIANO DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

10/06/2025 15:47 DISORDER 518-A W CORDOVA RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

10/06/2025 15:54 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

10/06/2025 16:00 STOLENM
V

6921-3233 AIRPORT RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

10/06/2025 16:02 FIGHT   1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

10/06/2025 16:05 WELFARE HERRERA DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/06/2025 16:11 DISORDER 2029 CALLE LORCA F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

10/06/2025 16:11 911HU   1801 ESPINACITAS ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN
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10/06/2025 16:12 DEADANIM W ZIA RD/LA SENDA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

10/06/2025 16:12 ANIMWELF PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

10/06/2025 16:27 ASSISTAN 211 E SANTA FE AVE F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

10/06/2025 16:38 ALARMBU
S

1500-600 PACHECO ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

10/06/2025 16:45 SUSPPER 1310-1 SILER RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

10/06/2025 16:45 FIGHT   2020-C CALLE LORCA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-011198 10/06/2025 16:48 STRAY   ACEQUIA MADRE/DELGADO 
LN

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

10/06/2025 16:49 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

10/06/2025 16:53 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

10/06/2025 16:53 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

10/06/2025 17:09 BARKING 2523 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

10/06/2025 17:23 DISORDER 600 N GUADALUPE ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/06/2025 17:26 STALLEDM 1475 RODEO RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

10/06/2025 17:31 SUSPPER 1005 LOPEZ ST B261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

10/06/2025 17:33 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-011202 10/06/2025 17:36 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-011211 10/06/2025 17:37 CRIDAMM
V

220 W MANHATTAN AVE C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

10/06/2025 17:47 MVANONI
N

CALLECITA PL/SUNSET ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

10/06/2025 17:53 911HU   955 RICHARDS AVE B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-011207 10/06/2025 17:57 ASSTJUV 3029 JEMEZ RD B261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

10/06/2025 18:03 DISORDER 2007 CALLE LORCA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/06/2025 18:05 VICIOUS 3237 JEMEZ RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-011205 10/06/2025 18:10 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-011209 10/06/2025 18:11 WARRANT 2744-K GALISTEO RD C231  WHITE, COREY

2025-011204 10/06/2025 18:17 DOMESTIC 525 VELARDE ST F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

2025-011201 10/06/2025 18:19 TEMP    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

10/06/2025 18:22 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/06/2025 18:23 DISORDER 5200-2107 BECKNER RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

10/06/2025 18:25 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/06/2025 18:25 ABANDON JAGUAR DR/CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

10/06/2025 18:27 MVAHIT  199 PASEO DE PERALTA B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

10/06/2025 18:37 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

10/06/2025 19:22 AMBULAN
C

PASEO DE 
PERALTA/WASHINGTON 
AVE

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-011203 10/06/2025 19:26 CRIMTRES 3550 ZAFARANO DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R
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10/06/2025 19:44 MVAINJUR SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

10/06/2025 19:47 NUISANCE 4425 CALLE TURQUESA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/06/2025 19:51 DISORDER 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-011206 10/06/2025 19:58 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/06/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA CENTER DR/CENTER CT B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

10/06/2025 20:04 SUSPPER 1116 E ALAMEDA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/06/2025 20:10 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

10/06/2025 20:10 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

10/06/2025 20:19 CSPADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C231  WHITE, COREY

10/06/2025 20:39 CLOSEPA 2092 FIFTH ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/06/2025 20:43 911HU   4421 CALLE JAIME C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

10/06/2025 20:44 STALLEDM S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

10/06/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/06/2025 21:03 DISORDER 133 W WATER ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

10/06/2025 21:08 911HU   4320 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-011208 10/06/2025 21:12 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

10/06/2025 21:15 ALARMRE
S

529 CAMINO DEL MONTE 
SOL

B239  MALONEY, SEANA

10/06/2025 21:25 FIGHT   3004 CERRILLOS RD C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

10/06/2025 21:39 TRAFFIC SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

10/06/2025 21:56 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

10/06/2025 21:57 WEAPON  ONATE PL/HICKOX ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/06/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 743 ALTO ST F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

10/06/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA CENTER DR/CENTER CT B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

10/06/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 202 GALISTEO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/06/2025 22:07 WELFARE 825-522 CALLE MEJIA C235  BRICENO, JOSE

10/06/2025 22:22 DISORDER CAMINITO 
SONRISA/JAGUAR DR

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-011212 10/06/2025 22:29 LARCENY 3625-118 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

10/06/2025 22:31 CLOSEPA SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

C208  BROWN, DANIEL

10/06/2025 22:37 911HU   4320-227 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

10/06/2025 22:42 TRAFFIC AIRPORT 
RD/CONSTELLATION DR

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

10/06/2025 22:46 SUSPVEH 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

10/06/2025 22:50 WELFARE 6600 JAGUAR DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL
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10/06/2025 22:52 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

10/06/2025 23:00 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/RINCON DE 
TORREON

C235  BRICENO, JOSE

10/06/2025 23:05 ALARMBU
S

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/06/2025 23:06 SUSPPER 1474 MIRACERROS LOOP N C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

10/06/2025 23:15 WELFARE 1823 HANO RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/06/2025 23:41 TRAFFIC SECOND ST/HOPEWELL ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

10/06/2025 23:54 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

10/06/2025 23:58 ALARMCH
E

6591 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

Total Number of Events Listed:  234
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/6/2025 - 10/6/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-196107 10/06/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C231  NR  10/06/2025 00:28:29
25-196108 10/06/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C229  NR  10/06/2025 00:20:06
25-196110 10/06/2025 00:05 CLOSE PATROL 2801 RODEO RD C256  NR  10/06/2025 00:24:01
25-196112 10/06/2025 00:10 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C242  NC  10/06/2025 00:19:24
25-196113 10/06/2025 00:10 CLOSE PATROL 3060 CERRILLOS RD C208  NR  10/06/2025 00:15:19
25-196114 10/06/2025 00:13 SUSPICIOUS 2950 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C262  CNR 10/06/2025 00:19:39
25-196120 10/06/2025 00:23 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C229  VW  10/06/2025 00:30:21
25-196122 10/06/2025 00:28 CLOSE PATROL SAWMILL RD/RODEO RD C262  NR  10/06/2025 00:30:09
25-196123 10/06/2025 00:29 SUSPICIOUS 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  CNR 10/06/2025 00:38:15
25-196126 10/06/2025 00:33 CLOSE PATROL 544 W CORDOVA RD C231  NR  10/06/2025 01:19:47
25-196127 10/06/2025 00:37 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO C229  CI  10/06/2025 00:50:21
25-196129 10/06/2025 00:48 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO ARTISTA/CAMINO B306  NC  10/06/2025 01:24:26
25-196130 10/06/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C212  NR  10/06/2025 01:06:44
25-196131 10/06/2025 01:04 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS C208  VW  10/06/2025 01:06:18
25-196132 10/06/2025 01:06 CHECK 1330 CERRILLOS RD C242  AS  10/06/2025 01:15:52
25-196134 10/06/2025 01:19 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/NAVAJO DR C212  CNR 10/06/2025 01:42:32
25-196135 10/06/2025 01:20 CHECK 1901 SAINT MICHAELS DR C231  R   10/06/2025 04:55:15
25-196136 10/06/2025 01:23 CLOSE PATROL 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C242  NR  10/06/2025 01:54:45
25-196137 10/06/2025 01:25 CLOSE PATROL 1229 CERRILLOS RD C242  NR  10/06/2025 01:40:09
25-196139 10/06/2025 01:51 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/OFF C242  CNR 10/06/2025 02:13:38
25-196141 10/06/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 202 GALISTEO ST C242  NC  10/06/2025 02:17:48
25-196146 10/06/2025 02:15 SUSPICIOUS 3011-249 CERRILLOS RD C242  CNR 10/06/2025 03:21:05
25-196150 10/06/2025 02:53 WARRANT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C208  R   10/06/2025 04:30:05
25-196152 10/06/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C74   NR  10/06/2025 03:26:56
25-196155 10/06/2025 03:08 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C252  NR  10/06/2025 03:27:02
25-196157 10/06/2025 03:28 SUSPICIOUS 3251 CERRILLOS RD C212  CNR 10/06/2025 03:51:34
25-196175 10/06/2025 04:12 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C74   VW  10/06/2025 04:14:30
25-196179 10/06/2025 04:52 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD C256  NC  10/06/2025 05:18:07
25-196181 10/06/2025 05:06 UNLAWFUL 2000-B216 HOPEWELL ST C242  R   10/06/2025 06:41:12
25-196184 10/06/2025 05:09 SUSPICIOUS 2704 CERRILLOS RD C242  NC  10/06/2025 05:22:51
25-196191 10/06/2025 05:28 TRAFFIC STOP 2600 CERRILLOS RD C208  CI  10/06/2025 05:38:47
25-196192 10/06/2025 05:32 CHECK 2005 SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  AS  10/06/2025 05:58:01
25-196197 10/06/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A237  NR  10/06/2025 07:48:47
25-196198 10/06/2025 06:08 TRAFFIC STOP 2860 CERRILLOS RD C208  CI  10/06/2025 06:16:31
25-196203 10/06/2025 06:32 TRAFFIC STOP LOPEZ LN/2ND ST C208  VW  10/06/2025 06:35:31
25-196210 10/06/2025 07:01 TRAFFIC STOP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA CM2   CI  10/06/2025 07:09:48
25-196217 10/06/2025 07:09 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR CM2   NC  10/06/2025 07:13:52
25-196220 10/06/2025 07:14 ABANDONED 2011 AGUA FRIA ST A408  NR  10/06/2025 07:54:37
25-196221 10/06/2025 07:14 CARDIAC OR 2041-1114 S PACHECO ST A284  R   10/06/2025 10:18:10
25-196222 10/06/2025 07:16 TRAFFIC STOP GOVERNOR MILES CM2   CI  10/06/2025 07:23:14
25-196223 10/06/2025 07:16 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE A290  NR  10/06/2025 07:38:29
25-196235 10/06/2025 07:25 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LAS SOLERAS DR CM2   CI  10/06/2025 07:34:57
25-196250 10/06/2025 07:41 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR CM2   CI  10/06/2025 07:51:17
25-196252 10/06/2025 07:43 CLOSE PATROL 2655 SIRINGO RD A290  NR  10/06/2025 08:00:11
25-196255 10/06/2025 07:48 CLOSE PATROL 2100 YUCCA ST A237  NR  10/06/2025 07:58:42
25-196259 10/06/2025 07:54 CLOSE PATROL 351 W ZIA RD A260  NR  10/06/2025 07:58:44
25-196260 10/06/2025 07:54 DOMESTIC 4129-1111 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A210  R   10/06/2025 10:25:48
25-196261 10/06/2025 07:55 DISORDERLY 1899-1405 PACHECO ST A237  CNR 10/06/2025 08:44:43
25-196263 10/06/2025 07:57 OFFICER CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR A221  NR  10/06/2025 08:01:36

Report Generated: 10/08/2025 12:50:10 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-196266 10/06/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 743 ALTO ST A260  NR  10/06/2025 10:09:41
25-196268 10/06/2025 08:02 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S508  NR  10/06/2025 09:02:59
25-196271 10/06/2025 08:02 CHECK 912 CALLE ARCO A237  CBA 10/06/2025 08:52:23
25-196270 10/06/2025 08:03 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR CM2   CI  10/06/2025 08:10:49
25-196277 10/06/2025 08:15 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD CM2   CI  10/06/2025 08:33:59
25-196278 10/06/2025 08:19 LOST OR FOUND 730 SAINT MICHAELS DR A71   R   10/06/2025 09:12:39
25-196281 10/06/2025 08:22 ABANDONED 2869 TRADES WEST RD A408  CNR 10/06/2025 08:37:26
25-196284 10/06/2025 08:31 BARKING DOG 1012-A DON DIEGO AVE S504  NR  10/06/2025 09:04:10
25-196290 10/06/2025 08:38 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD CM2   CI  10/06/2025 08:43:06
25-196302 10/06/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A60   NR  10/06/2025 09:30:04
25-196306 10/06/2025 09:04 CLOSE PATROL 981 OLD SANTA FE TRL S504  NR  10/06/2025 09:14:32
25-196308 10/06/2025 09:05 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   10/06/2025 10:25:51
25-196313 10/06/2025 09:08 BARKING DOG ACEQUIA MADRE/GARCIA ST S504  NR  10/06/2025 09:36:14
25-196314 10/06/2025 09:11 DEAD ANIMAL 1911 SAINT MICHAELS DR S508  NR  10/06/2025 09:36:26
25-196316 10/06/2025 09:13 AGGRAVATED 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR A71   R   10/06/2025 14:32:40
25-196318 10/06/2025 09:16 WELFARE S GUADALUPE ST/CERRILLOS RDA78   NC  10/06/2025 09:39:56
25-196329 10/06/2025 09:25 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  NR  10/06/2025 10:03:31
25-196331 10/06/2025 09:30 WELFARE 6332 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO R285  NR  10/06/2025 11:06:59
25-196332 10/06/2025 09:32 ANIMAL CALL ZUNI ST/TESUQUE DR S504  NC  10/06/2025 10:19:32
25-196334 10/06/2025 09:36 CLOSE PATROL 120 MURALES RD S504  NR  10/06/2025 09:48:46
25-196336 10/06/2025 09:38 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S502  NR  10/06/2025 10:23:21
25-196342 10/06/2025 09:46 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A71   NR  10/06/2025 12:58:24
25-196344 10/06/2025 09:52 CRIMINAL 4250 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  10/06/2025 12:39:43
25-196348 10/06/2025 09:54 ANIMAL 3178 LA AVENIDA DE SAN S502  NR  10/06/2025 10:33:00
25-196352 10/06/2025 09:58 ABANDONED 4250 CERRILLOS RD A408  NR  10/06/2025 10:06:50
25-196354 10/06/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 851 W ALAMEDA ST B306  NR  10/06/2025 15:04:18
25-196355 10/06/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 300 GRIFFIN ST B306  NR  10/06/2025 15:20:27
25-196359 10/06/2025 10:07 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS A260  NR  10/06/2025 10:36:24
25-196365 10/06/2025 10:15 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A210  NC  10/06/2025 10:48:22
25-196366 10/06/2025 10:16 BARKING DOG 7210 AVENIDA EL NIDO S502  NR  10/06/2025 11:21:34
25-196367 10/06/2025 10:17 TRAFFIC STOP 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  VW  10/06/2025 10:20:56
25-196368 10/06/2025 10:18 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  NR  10/06/2025 10:33:54
25-196372 10/06/2025 10:30 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  NR  10/06/2025 11:14:44
25-196373 10/06/2025 10:30 BURGLARY 4551 PASEO DEL SOL A260  R   10/06/2025 11:04:17
25-196378 10/06/2025 10:33 WELFARE 1823 HANO RD R285  CNR 10/06/2025 12:37:12
25-196381 10/06/2025 10:35 WELFARE 3007-122 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  NR  10/06/2025 11:52:50
25-196386 10/06/2025 10:42 LOST OR FOUND 3545 ZAFARANO DR B204  CNR 10/06/2025 20:02:34
25-196387 10/06/2025 10:43 SUSPICIOUS HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST A210  NC  10/06/2025 11:00:46
25-196392 10/06/2025 10:51 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A408  MVC 10/06/2025 11:44:33
25-196401 10/06/2025 11:05 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S400  NR  10/06/2025 14:59:00
25-196407 10/06/2025 11:14 ASSISTANCE 801 W SAN MATEO RD K222  NC  10/06/2025 15:07:08
25-196409 10/06/2025 11:14 LARCENY OF 3521 ZAFARANO DR B204  NR  10/06/2025 17:39:16
25-196410 10/06/2025 11:15 BARKING DOG 2102 AVENIDA DE LAS ALTURAS S504  NR  10/06/2025 12:15:16
25-196411 10/06/2025 11:16 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  NR  10/06/2025 13:27:32
25-196414 10/06/2025 11:19 DISORDERLY 1307 RUFINA LN A210  NR  10/06/2025 12:31:48
25-196418 10/06/2025 11:22 STRAY SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST S502  R   10/06/2025 11:22:27
25-196421 10/06/2025 11:24 DISORDERLY LINCOLN AVE/W PALACE AVE A281  NR  10/06/2025 12:33:15
25-196424 10/06/2025 11:27 DOMESTIC 5243 BECKNER RD A221  R   10/06/2025 12:55:25
25-196428 10/06/2025 11:35 ANIMAL 7485 SARATOGA LN S502  NR  10/06/2025 12:14:48
25-196432 10/06/2025 11:47 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE A284  NR  10/06/2025 12:33:21
25-196436 10/06/2025 11:51 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE PERALTA/N S401  MVC 10/06/2025 13:32:52
25-196438 10/06/2025 11:59 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN A237  NR  10/06/2025 12:39:04
25-196441 10/06/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA B306  NR  10/06/2025 15:20:44
25-196443 10/06/2025 12:02 DISORDERLY 518-A W CORDOVA RD A281  NR  10/06/2025 13:29:19
25-196446 10/06/2025 12:03 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  NR  10/06/2025 14:50:26
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25-196450 10/06/2025 12:13 ANIMALS 1137 SILER RD S508  R   10/06/2025 13:48:49
25-196454 10/06/2025 12:16 WELFARE 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD A290  NR  10/06/2025 13:02:30
25-196456 10/06/2025 12:22 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  R   10/06/2025 15:59:37
25-196459 10/06/2025 12:26 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NC  10/06/2025 15:11:34
25-196462 10/06/2025 12:31 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/READ ST CM2   VW  10/06/2025 12:36:08
25-196464 10/06/2025 12:34 TEMPORARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  R   10/06/2025 18:46:20
25-196468 10/06/2025 12:37 CARDIAC OR 5538 AGUA FRIA RD A224  R   10/06/2025 15:03:44
25-196471 10/06/2025 12:42 FOLLOW UP 2600 CERRILLOS RD A257  NR  10/06/2025 14:03:58
25-196474 10/06/2025 12:46 ANIMALS 1612 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA S504  NR  10/06/2025 13:23:01
25-196480 10/06/2025 12:53 BURGLARY 1722 PASEO DE PERALTA C235  R   10/07/2025 23:05:59
25-196482 10/06/2025 12:56 DISORDERLY 2904 CAMINO DEL GUSTO A290  NC  10/06/2025 14:35:28
25-196484 10/06/2025 12:57 NARCOTICS 2801 CERRILLOS RD A210  NR  10/06/2025 14:55:26
25-196486 10/06/2025 13:03 SUSPICIOUS 1831-BLK PASEO DE LA A284  NR  10/06/2025 14:06:03
25-196487 10/06/2025 13:05 DISORDERLY 121-3005 AVIATION DR A237  NR  10/06/2025 14:15:18
25-196490 10/06/2025 13:10 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A71   NR  10/06/2025 16:06:12
25-196496 10/06/2025 13:23 CLOSE PATROL 1209 CANYON RD S504  NR  10/06/2025 13:40:07
25-196497 10/06/2025 13:26 WELFARE 1801-I93 ESPINACITAS ST F240  NR  10/06/2025 16:04:22
25-196498 10/06/2025 13:28 OFFICER 35 CAMINO JUSTICIA K225  NR  10/06/2025 16:04:15
25-196517 10/06/2025 13:59 PUBLIC ASSIST- 725 CERRILLOS RD K222  CNR 10/06/2025 15:15:02
25-196519 10/06/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 743 ALTO ST B306  NR  10/06/2025 15:11:14
25-196520 10/06/2025 14:04 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  CNR 10/06/2025 22:14:42
25-196522 10/06/2025 14:09 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS S409  NR  10/06/2025 14:30:06
25-196527 10/06/2025 14:14 OVERDOSE OR 3549 ZAFARANO DR A221  CBC 10/06/2025 14:16:47
25-196528 10/06/2025 14:14 CSP ADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  R   10/06/2025 21:59:11
25-196531 10/06/2025 14:16 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2748 GALISTEO RD B306  NR  10/06/2025 22:28:35
25-196533 10/06/2025 14:19 RECKLESS RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD B204  NR  10/06/2025 15:28:34
25-196535 10/06/2025 14:21 911 HANG UP 4350-4 AIRPORT RD B264  NC  10/06/2025 14:54:20
25-196536 10/06/2025 14:22 WELFARE 3007-122 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A237  NR  10/06/2025 14:49:00
25-196541 10/06/2025 14:31 MV ACCIDENT 511 W CORDOVA RD A408  NR  10/06/2025 15:22:19
25-196543 10/06/2025 14:32 WELFARE 2900-233 CERRILLOS RD B204  NR  10/06/2025 16:11:20
25-196547 10/06/2025 14:36 LARCENY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  R   10/06/2025 18:04:41
25-196548 10/06/2025 14:39 ANIMALS 1528 LA CIENEGUITA S508  NC  10/06/2025 15:24:48
25-196556 10/06/2025 14:50 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD B266  CNR 10/06/2025 15:51:52
25-196558 10/06/2025 14:52 CHECK ALARM 300 SANDOVAL ST B306  AS  10/06/2025 14:54:31
25-196562 10/06/2025 14:57 FOLLOW UP 4384 RODEO RD A290  NR  10/06/2025 16:09:12
25-196563 10/06/2025 14:58 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NC  10/06/2025 15:08:44
25-196565 10/06/2025 14:59 LOST OR FOUND 211 ALTO LN B258  R   10/06/2025 14:59:00
25-196564 10/06/2025 14:59 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B261  SUP 10/06/2025 17:35:47
25-196567 10/06/2025 15:00 NARCOTICS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NC  10/06/2025 15:09:47
25-196569 10/06/2025 15:01 INJURED OR 1088 SUNSHINE WAY S502  R   10/06/2025 16:32:35
25-196573 10/06/2025 15:10 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  CNR 10/06/2025 15:18:51
25-196579 10/06/2025 15:14 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F240  NR  10/06/2025 17:41:06
25-196581 10/06/2025 15:16 STRAY 100 W CAJA DEL ORO GRANT RD S504  R   10/06/2025 15:16:40
25-196587 10/06/2025 15:25 BURGLARY OF 2080 CAMINO LADO C208  R   10/06/2025 22:30:42
25-196588 10/06/2025 15:29 WELFARE W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A408  CNR 10/06/2025 15:42:27
25-196590 10/06/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B204  CNR 10/06/2025 20:39:24
25-196595 10/06/2025 15:36 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DEL SOL WEST/AIRPORT B403  NR  10/06/2025 16:44:43
25-196596 10/06/2025 15:42 ANIMALS 1450 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL S504  CBC 10/06/2025 15:56:08
25-196601 10/06/2025 15:47 STRAY 1023 PRACTILLIANO DR S508  R   10/06/2025 15:47:17
25-196600 10/06/2025 15:47 DISORDERLY 518-A W CORDOVA RD B264  NR  10/06/2025 16:50:10
25-196606 10/06/2025 15:54 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NR  10/06/2025 16:35:12
25-196611 10/06/2025 16:00 UNLAWFUL 6921-3233 AIRPORT RD B204  NR  10/06/2025 16:49:28
25-196613 10/06/2025 16:02 FIGHT 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B264  NR  10/06/2025 16:12:49
25-196616 10/06/2025 16:05 WELFARE HERRERA DR/CERRILLOS RD K222  CNR 10/06/2025 17:13:36
25-196621 10/06/2025 16:11 DISORDERLY 2029 CALLE LORCA F240  NC  10/06/2025 16:48:39
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25-196622 10/06/2025 16:11 911 HANG UP 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B266  NC  10/06/2025 16:34:15
25-196623 10/06/2025 16:12 DEAD ANIMAL W ZIA RD/LA SENDA S508  NR  10/06/2025 17:01:58
25-196624 10/06/2025 16:12 ANIMAL PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS S502  NR  10/06/2025 16:59:54
25-196629 10/06/2025 16:27 ASSISTANCE 211 E SANTA FE AVE F240  NR  10/06/2025 17:25:35
25-196644 10/06/2025 16:38 CHECK 1500-600 PACHECO ST B266  AS  10/06/2025 17:20:17
25-196648 10/06/2025 16:45 SUSPICIOUS 1310-1 SILER RD B204  NR  10/06/2025 17:18:37
25-196647 10/06/2025 16:45 FIGHT 2020-C CALLE LORCA B266  NC  10/06/2025 17:08:55
25-196653 10/06/2025 16:48 STRAY ACEQUIA MADRE/DELGADO LN S504  R   10/06/2025 16:48:44
25-196654 10/06/2025 16:49 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NC  10/06/2025 20:07:19
25-196659 10/06/2025 16:53 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B266  NR  10/06/2025 17:40:58
25-196660 10/06/2025 16:53 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  CNR 10/06/2025 18:48:20
25-196665 10/06/2025 17:09 BARKING DOG 2523 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S502  CNR 10/06/2025 18:03:59
25-196672 10/06/2025 17:23 DISORDERLY 600 N GUADALUPE ST C228  CNR 10/06/2025 18:31:58
25-196677 10/06/2025 17:26 STALLED 1475 RODEO RD B403  NR  10/06/2025 17:52:55
25-196682 10/06/2025 17:31 SUSPICIOUS 1005 LOPEZ ST B261  CNR 10/06/2025 18:09:33
25-196684 10/06/2025 17:33 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B239  CNR 10/06/2025 19:42:53
25-196685 10/06/2025 17:36 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  R   10/06/2025 18:37:36
25-196687 10/06/2025 17:37 CRIMINAL 220 W MANHATTAN AVE C242  R   10/06/2025 22:50:02
25-196692 10/06/2025 17:47 MV ACCIDENT CALLECITA PL/SUNSET ST B403  CNI 10/06/2025 18:48:49
25-196693 10/06/2025 17:53 911 HANG UP 955 RICHARDS AVE B204  CNR 10/06/2025 19:20:24
25-196695 10/06/2025 17:57 ASSISTANCE 3029 JEMEZ RD B261  R   10/06/2025 22:09:18
25-196697 10/06/2025 18:03 DISORDERLY 2007 CALLE LORCA C228  CNR 10/06/2025 19:05:29
25-196698 10/06/2025 18:05 VICIOUS ANIMAL 3237 JEMEZ RD S507  NC  10/07/2025 08:18:12
25-196699 10/06/2025 18:10 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C228  R   10/06/2025 20:15:03
25-196700 10/06/2025 18:11 WARRANT 2744-K GALISTEO RD C231  R   10/07/2025 00:42:28
25-196704 10/06/2025 18:17 DOMESTIC 525 VELARDE ST F240  R   10/06/2025 20:07:05
25-196706 10/06/2025 18:19 TEMPORARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  R   10/06/2025 18:46:05
25-196709 10/06/2025 18:22 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  CNR 10/06/2025 20:03:25
25-196710 10/06/2025 18:23 DISORDERLY 5200-2107 BECKNER RD B310  CNR 10/06/2025 19:41:08
25-196711 10/06/2025 18:25 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A302  NR  10/07/2025 11:54:28
25-196712 10/06/2025 18:25 ABANDONED JAGUAR DR/CERRILLOS RD B403  CNR 10/06/2025 19:45:39
25-196713 10/06/2025 18:27 MV ACCIDENT 199 PASEO DE PERALTA B403  CNI 10/06/2025 19:32:05
25-196717 10/06/2025 18:37 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  CNR 10/06/2025 18:48:23
25-196727 10/06/2025 19:22 ASSISTING PASEO DE B403  NC  10/06/2025 19:28:33
25-196730 10/06/2025 19:26 CRIMINAL 3550 ZAFARANO DR C228  R   10/06/2025 19:33:44
25-196737 10/06/2025 19:44 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B403  MVC 10/06/2025 20:31:16
25-196739 10/06/2025 19:47 NUISANCE CALL 4425 CALLE TURQUESA K222  CNR 10/06/2025 20:03:02
25-196741 10/06/2025 19:51 DISORDERLY 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS B266  NC  10/06/2025 20:10:28
25-196744 10/06/2025 19:58 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C228  R   10/06/2025 19:58:31
25-196745 10/06/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL CENTER DR/CENTER CT B204  NR  10/06/2025 22:01:57
25-196747 10/06/2025 20:04 SUSPICIOUS 1116 E ALAMEDA ST B306  NC  10/06/2025 21:06:48
25-196749 10/06/2025 20:10 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD C212  NC  10/06/2025 22:23:55
25-196750 10/06/2025 20:10 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD B204  CNR 10/06/2025 20:49:24
25-196752 10/06/2025 20:19 CSP ADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C231  NC  10/06/2025 21:15:58
25-196757 10/06/2025 20:39 CLOSE PATROL 2092 FIFTH ST C228  NR  10/06/2025 23:07:34
25-196759 10/06/2025 20:43 911 HANG UP 4421 CALLE JAIME C242  CNR 10/06/2025 21:21:46
25-196760 10/06/2025 20:44 STALLED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL B403  NC  10/06/2025 21:21:29
25-196764 10/06/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA B306  NR  10/06/2025 22:14:50
25-196765 10/06/2025 21:03 DISORDERLY 133 W WATER ST B266  NC  10/06/2025 21:41:45
25-196766 10/06/2025 21:08 911 HANG UP 4320 CERRILLOS RD C228  CNR 10/06/2025 21:20:45
25-196767 10/06/2025 21:12 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  R   10/06/2025 21:36:46
25-196768 10/06/2025 21:15 CHECK 529 CAMINO DEL MONTE SOL B239  AS  10/06/2025 22:06:00
25-196771 10/06/2025 21:25 FIGHT 3004 CERRILLOS RD C242  CNR 10/06/2025 21:41:21
25-196775 10/06/2025 21:39 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD C241  VW  10/06/2025 22:02:54
25-196778 10/06/2025 21:56 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD C212  CNR 10/06/2025 22:19:40
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25-196779 10/06/2025 21:57 WEAPONS OR ONATE PL/HICKOX ST C228  NC  10/06/2025 22:29:28
25-196781 10/06/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 743 ALTO ST F240  NR  10/06/2025 22:51:45
25-196782 10/06/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL CENTER DR/CENTER CT B204  NR  10/06/2025 22:45:44
25-196783 10/06/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 202 GALISTEO ST B306  NR  10/06/2025 22:59:55
25-196785 10/06/2025 22:07 WELFARE 825-522 CALLE MEJIA C235  CNR 10/06/2025 22:26:19
25-196789 10/06/2025 22:22 DISORDERLY CAMINITO SONRISA/JAGUAR DR C212  NC  10/06/2025 22:41:06
25-196793 10/06/2025 22:29 LARCENY 3625-118 CERRILLOS RD C220  R   10/07/2025 00:12:52
25-196795 10/06/2025 22:31 CLOSE PATROL SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO C208  NR  10/06/2025 22:38:39
25-196796 10/06/2025 22:37 911 HANG UP 4320-227 CERRILLOS RD C220  CNR 10/06/2025 23:15:27
25-196798 10/06/2025 22:42 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CONSTELLATION C212  VW  10/06/2025 22:49:20
25-196799 10/06/2025 22:46 SUSPICIOUS 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C242  CNR 10/06/2025 23:13:09
25-196800 10/06/2025 22:50 WELFARE 6600 JAGUAR DR C212  CNR 10/06/2025 23:25:29
25-196802 10/06/2025 22:52 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD C212  VW  10/06/2025 23:00:54
25-196805 10/06/2025 23:00 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/RINCON DE C235  CNR 10/07/2025 00:58:00
25-196809 10/06/2025 23:05 CHECK 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C228  CNR 10/06/2025 23:10:18
25-196810 10/06/2025 23:06 SUSPICIOUS 1474 MIRACERROS LOOP N C242  NR  10/06/2025 23:33:28
25-196812 10/06/2025 23:15 WELFARE 1823 HANO RD B306  AS  10/07/2025 00:36:53
25-196816 10/06/2025 23:41 TRAFFIC STOP SECOND ST/HOPEWELL ST C212  VW  10/06/2025 23:51:03
25-196820 10/06/2025 23:54 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C74   CNR 10/06/2025 23:55:51
25-196821 10/06/2025 23:58 CHECK ALARM 6591 CERRILLOS RD C252  AS  10/07/2025 00:11:22

Total Number of Events Listed: 234
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COMMUNICATIONS
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Date Range: 10/6/2025 - 10/6/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-011179 10/06/2025 01:20 ALARMBU
S

1901 SAINT MICHAELS DR C231  WHITE, COREY

2025-011180 10/06/2025 02:53 WARRANT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-011181 10/06/2025 05:06 STOLENM
V

2000-B216 HOPEWELL ST C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-011182 10/06/2025 07:14 CARDIAC 2041-1114 S PACHECO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-011183 10/06/2025 08:19 ITEMLF  730 SAINT MICHAELS DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-011184 10/06/2025 07:54 DOMESTIC 4129-1111 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-011185 10/06/2025 09:05 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-011186 10/06/2025 10:30 BURGLAR
Y

4551 PASEO DEL SOL A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-011187 10/06/2025 11:22 STRAY   SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-011188 10/06/2025 11:27 DOMESTIC 5243 BECKNER RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-011189 10/06/2025 12:13 RAL     1137 SILER RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-011190 10/06/2025 12:37 CARDIAC 5538 AGUA FRIA RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-011191 10/06/2025 09:13 AGGASLT 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-011192 10/06/2025 14:59 ITEMLF  211 ALTO LN B258  CORTES, OMAR

2025-011193 10/06/2025 12:22 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-011194 10/06/2025 15:16 STRAY   100 W CAJA DEL ORO 
GRANT RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-011195 10/06/2025 15:01 INJANIMA 1088 SUNSHINE WAY S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-011196 10/06/2025 15:47 STRAY   1023 PRACTILLIANO DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-011197 10/06/2025 14:14 CSPADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-011198 10/06/2025 16:48 STRAY   ACEQUIA MADRE/DELGADO 
LN

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-011199 10/06/2025 14:36 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-011200 10/06/2025 12:34 TEMP    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-011201 10/06/2025 18:19 TEMP    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-011202 10/06/2025 17:36 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-011203 10/06/2025 19:26 CRIMTRES 3550 ZAFARANO DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-011204 10/06/2025 18:17 DOMESTIC 525 VELARDE ST F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

2025-011205 10/06/2025 18:10 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-011206 10/06/2025 19:58 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-011207 10/06/2025 17:57 ASSTJUV 3029 JEMEZ RD B261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

2025-011208 10/06/2025 21:12 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-011209 10/06/2025 18:11 WARRANT 2744-K GALISTEO RD C231  WHITE, COREY

2025-011210 10/06/2025 15:25 BURGMV  2080 CAMINO LADO C208  BROWN, DANIEL
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2025-011211 10/06/2025 17:37 CRIDAMM
V

220 W MANHATTAN AVE C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-011212 10/06/2025 22:29 LARCENY 3625-118 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-011251 10/06/2025 12:53 BURGLAR
Y

1722 PASEO DE PERALTA C235  BRICENO, JOSE

Total Number of Events Listed:  35
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